Sr Questions Answers Choice

10
15
20
30

1 How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

1.I. Chandrigar
Muhammad Mehdi
Abdul Haq

. All of the above

2 He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November
19,1938

Lord Wavell

. Lord Curzon

. Lord Linlithgo
Lord Mount Baten

3 Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?

OOm> DOWPE DO

1965
1966
1968
1967

4 ‘When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war

. 1917
1918
1919

5 Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:

. Hazrat Mahal

. Queen of Jhansi
Both a and b
None of these

6 Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?

On December 1, 1988
On December 1, 1989
On March 1, 1973

On August 14, 1948

7 When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?

.12 Aug 1947
.13 Aug 1947
.14 Aug 1947
15 Aug 1947

8 When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.

UOW» DOwWP» TOWP» OUP U0UP

Abdullah

Maulvi Mushtaq
Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan
. Maulvi Imdad

9 What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

1815
1817
1820
1822

10 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

1960
1961
1962
1963

1" The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .

DowP» DOowP» DOmP

After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution? A. 7 years<br style="box-sizing:

border-box;"><br>
B. 5 years

12 C. <span style="box-sizing: border-
box; font-weight: 700;">9
years</span><br style="box-sizing:
border-box;"><br>
D. 11 years

A. June 3,1947
B. July 18,1947
13 When the Indian Independence Act was passed? C. 1st Aug ,1947

D. Aug 14, 1947

A. Jan 1977
B. Feb 1977
C. March 1977
D. April 1977

14 The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.

A. Dada Bhai Nauru ji


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/many-years-pakistan-got-first-constitution

15

16

17

18

19

20

Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?

When Zia ul Hag was born?

When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?

The First Capital of Pakistan was.

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

o)

oow

oow

COwW» UOowWP» O

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
Dr. Moonje
1920

1927
1929

1915
1917

1920

Lahore
Islamabad
Multan

85 crore
95 crore
. 100 crore

B. Allama Igbal

C
D

. Allama Inayat Ullah
. None of these



