

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
2	He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November 19,1938	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. Muhammad Mehdi C. Abdul Haq D. All of the above
3	Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?	A. Lord Wavell B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Linlithgo D. Lord Mount Baten
4	When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1968 D. 1967
5	Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919
6	Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?	A. Hazrat Mahal B. Queen of Jhansi C. Both a and b D. None of these
7	When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?	A. On December 1, 1988 B. On December 1, 1989 C. On March 1, 1973 D. On August 14, 1948
8	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
9	What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?	A. Abdullah B. Maulvi Mushtaq C. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan D. Maulvi Imdad
10	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
11	The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
12	After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution?	A. 7 years border-box,"> br B. 5 years C. 9 years border-box," border-box,"> border-box,"> border-box," border-box,"> border-box," border-box,"> border-box," border-box," border-box,"> border-box," border-box,"
13	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3,1947 B. July 18,1947 C. 1st Aug ,1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
14	The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.	A. Jan 1977 B. Feb 1977 C. March 1977 D. April 1977
		A. Dada Bhai Nauru ji

15	Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?	B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. Swami Dayanand D. Dr. Moonje
16	When Zia ul Haq was born?	A. 1920 B. 1924 C. 1927 D. 1929
17	When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?	A. 1915 B. 1917 C. 1919 D. 1920
18	The First Capital of Pakistan was.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Islamabad D. Multan
19	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
20	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these